
 

Acuity 
 

Ben Irvin 
birvin@acuityes.com 

 

 

Civil & Environmental 
Consultants, Inc. 

Tonia Pippin 
tpippin@cecinc.com 

 

 

Conserv Building 
Automation Systems 

Shane Labuzan 
shane.labuzan@conservbas.com 

 
Cornerstone Environmental 

 
Cassandra Lee 

clee@corner-enviro.com 
 
 
 

 

Epson 
 

Scott Blitz 
Scott.Blitz@ea.epson.com 

 
 

 

ERM 
 

Holly Argiris 
holly.argiris@erm.com 

 
E-TANK 

 
Andrew Morris 

amorris@etank.net 
 

 

Grace Consulting, Inc. 
 

Simon Kamagantsev 
Simon Kamagantsev@gcitest.com 

 

 

Green Metals, Inc. 
 

Bryon Garland 
bgarland@gmiky.com 

 
Heritage Environmental 

 
Shannon Dippel 

Shannon.dippel@heritage-
enviro.com 

 

 

IN Dept of Environmental 
Management - CTAP 

 
ctap@idem.in.gov 

 

 

IN Dept of Environmental 
Management – P2 

Missy Shaber 
mshaber@indem.in.gov 

 
Indiana Department of Labor 

 
Sherry Judkins 

shjudkins@dol.in.gov 
 

 

Indiana Industrial 
Operator’s Association 

Simon Kamagantsev 
Simon Kamagantsev@gcitest.com 

 

 

Keramida 
 

Tim Higgins 
thiggins@keramida.com 

 
Metric Environmental 

 
Paul Melillo 

PaulM@metricenv.com 
 

 

Pace Laboratory 
 

Marian Hensley 
Marian.hensley@pacelabs.com 

 

 

Partners for Sustainability 
Teresa Colson 

Teresa.colson@allison 
transmission.com 

 
 
 

Purdue University EEE 
 

Meg Whelton 
mwhelton@purdue.edu 

 

 

Rain for Rent 
 

Chris Laros 
claros@rainforrent.com 

 
 

 

Ramboll 
 

Andrew Gremos 
agremos@ramboll.com 

 
Regenesis 

 
Brett Hicks 

Bhicks@regenesis.com 
 

 

Republic Services 
 

Bryan Stillwell 
bstillwell@republicservices.com 

 
 

 

SES Advantage 
 

Stephanie Berning 
s.berning@sesadvantage.com 

 
 
 

SET Environmental 
 

Todd Sheets 
tsheets@setenv.com 

 

 

Talmon Energy 
 

Scott Nelson 
taylor.langeland@telemon.com 

 

 

The White River Alliance 
 

Scott Minor 
Scott@thewhiteriveralliance.org 

US EPA 
 

Janet Haff 
haff.janet@epa.gov 

 

 

Waste Management 
 

Al DeGies 
adegies@wm.com 
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